Off-Axis Angle Sensing with NVE Angle
Sensors
1
NVE Corporation       11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3617        Phone: (952) 829-9217       sensor-apps@ nve.com        www.nve.com        ©NVE Corporation
Application Bulletin
NVE Angle Sensors in Off-Axis Configurations
A Range of Angle Sensors
NVE’s ASR002 Smart Angle Sensor offers a world-class combination of speed and accuracy with integrated

technology gives them high device resistance, large output signal without amplification, and operation in
fields as low as 1.5 mT. Available parts are summarized in Table 2:
Part Number Configuration
Typ. Output
(ea. Output; p-p)
Operating
Field (mT)
Typ. Device
Resistance
AAT001-10E Half-bridge 200 mV/V 3-20 1.25 MΩ
AAT003-10E Half-bridge 200 mV/V 3-20 30 KΩ
AAT006-10E Half-bridge 200 mV/V 1.5-10 1.5 MΩ
AAT009-10E Half-bridge 200 mV/V 3-20 6 MΩ
AAT101-10E Full-bridge 400 mV/V 3-20 625 KΩ
Table 2: AAT-Series Angle Sensors.
This Application Note describes the use of NVE’s angle sensors in three popular configurations, an on-axis
configuration and two so-called off-axis configurations.